CHHATTISGARH DENTAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH INST!
™ INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAMINATION JUNE /JULY-2023

CDCRUExam/ 49

BDS — I, ITT & IV YEAR (REGULAR BATCH)

ITUTE, RAJNAN DGAON (C.G)

Date: 19.06.2023

Practical: 09:00 AM onwards

Thl;l));y’lz'éo:()o Ah:)fyOI:OO PM R T S YEAR
30/06/2023 Friday - - Prosthodontics
01/07/2023 Saturday - = Conservative Dentistry
03/07/2023 Monday - - Oral Surgery
04/07/2023 Tuesday Anatomy (Theory) - Periodontics
05/07/2023 Wednesday D.AD.H. (Theory) - Pedodontics
06/07/2023 - Thursday Physio & Biochem. (Theory) - Orthodontics
07/07/2023 Friday 3‘: t;;[:{ -ll)’:‘:::::::]l ((‘;; Gen. Surgery (Theory) Oral Medicine & Radiology

Public Health Dentistry

Anatomy - Practical (B)

08/07/2023 Saturday

D.A.D.H. - Practical (A)

Gen. Medicine (Theory)

Monday Physio & Biochem.- Practical (A)

Ol Paology (Theon)_

Physio & Biochem.- Practical (B)

Gen. Surgery (Practical) : Batch A

Oral Pathology (Practical) : Batch B

11/07/2023 ; Tuesday

Gen. Surgery (Practical) : Batch B

|
I
( 10/07/2023
I
!
|

12/07/2023 | Wednesday . -
Oral Pathology (Practical) : Batch A

13/07/2023 Thursday - Gen. Medicine (Practical) : Batch B -

14/07/2023 Friday - Gen. Medicine (Practical) : Batch A .

Note: Students are not allowed to enter Examination Hall after 10:05 AM and not allowed to leave Examination Hall before 12:30 PM.
Seating arrangement will be displayed on the Notice board one day before the examination.

CC: All Concerned depts, Exam & Univ. Section, Adminstrator, Notice Boards Hostel (B&G) & Record File.
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